www.clare.comDS-CPC1510-R01 1
CPC1510
1-Form-A Solid State Relay with
Integrated Current Limit
Applications
Features
DescriptionParameter Rating Units
Blocking Voltage 250 VP

Approvals
• UL - File # E76270
Ordering Information
Part # Description
CPC1510G 6 Pin 0.250" Wide, Through Hole (50/Tube)
CPC1510GS 6 Pin 0.250" Wide, Surface Mount (50/Tube)
CPC1510GSTR 6 Pin 0.250" Wide, Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
1
3
2
4
5
6
+ Control
– Control
Do Not Use
Load
Do Not Use
Load
AC/DC Configuration
CPC1510 Pinout
1
3
2
4